T-Stiick 87° PVC-U 315 mm SN4
Steckmuffe Grau
KOMO/BENOR (0360305)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Anschluss

SN

Maf3

Grau

PVC-U

KOMO/BENOR

Steckmuffe

SN4

315 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

Cr-1

660 mm

315 mm

315 mm

315 mm

305 mm

87°

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
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32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
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